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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kyle Dorsey                           1/6       21:44    7:00       21:44
2     David Sandquist                       1/8       22:28    7:14       22:28
3     Ben Nell                              1/4       22:46    7:20       22:46
4     Bob Caillouette                       1/6       22:48    7:21       22:48
5     Alexandra Frank                      1/16       23:00    7:25       23:00
6     Spencer Hinkley                       2/6       25:14    8:08       25:14
7     Andrea Waters                        2/16       25:14    8:08       25:14
8     Andrew Keller                         1/4       25:31    8:13       25:31
9     Patrick Frankel                       1/8       25:37    8:15       25:37
10    Charles Frankel                       2/8       25:38    8:15       25:38
11    Laura Craner                          1/5       25:55    8:21       25:55
12    Tyler Bohren                          2/8       26:02    8:23       26:02
13    Warren Heiser                         2/6       26:06    8:25       26:06
14    Hasho Makli                           3/6       26:24    8:30       26:24
15    Jerry Brown                           4/6       26:28    8:32       26:28
16    Amanda Higley                        3/16       26:32    8:33       26:32
17    Michael Katalinich                    2/4       27:09    8:45       27:09
18    Jennifer Katalinich                   2/5       27:09    8:45       27:09
19    Teresa Curtis                         1/8       28:32    9:11       28:32
20    Katie Kielian                        4/16       28:58    9:20       28:58
21    Ben Bohren                            3/8       28:59    9:20       28:59
22    Tom Huffman                           5/6       29:06    9:22       29:06
23    Elise Delaware                        1/4       29:41    9:33       29:41
24    Shireen Zolghadri                    5/16       29:47    9:36       29:47
25    Ross Westley                          1/4       29:57    9:39       29:57
26    Andrea Halwegedwards                  3/5       30:11    9:43       30:11
27    Jessica Stone                         2/4       30:52    9:57       30:52
28    Julie Frankel                        6/16       30:58    9:58       30:58
29    Courtney Boudreau                    7/16       31:11   10:03       31:11
30    Amanda Pulley                        8/16       31:12   10:03       31:12
31    Caleb Vigil                           1/1       31:47   10:14       31:47
32    Elaina Frankel                        1/3       32:15   10:23       32:15
33    Joseph Eroen                          3/6       32:37   10:30       32:37
34    Ryan Gonzales                         3/4       32:37   10:30       32:37
35    Allyson Shellhorn                    9/16       33:05   10:39       33:05
36    Jim Peterson                          2/4       33:29   10:47       33:29
37    E Lawson                              1/7       33:59   10:57       33:59
38    C Davis                               2/7       34:16   11:02       34:16
39    Peggy Schafer                         1/1       34:44   11:11       34:44
40    Judy Delaware                         3/7       35:01   11:17       35:01
41    Loretta Shellhorn                     4/7       35:10   11:19       35:10
42    Isobel Frankel                        3/4       35:10   11:19       35:10
43    Brittany Smith                      10/16       35:16   11:21       35:16
44    Andrew Zehnder                        4/6       35:26   11:24       35:26
45    Robert Frankel                        3/4       35:28   11:25       35:28
46    Alex Mahoney                        11/16       36:26   11:44       36:26
47    Jennifer Mahoney                      5/7       36:41   11:49       36:41
48    Maddie Adams                          2/3       38:01   12:15       38:01
49    Matt Adams                            4/8       38:01   12:15       38:01
50    Chase Gardner                         5/6       39:35   12:45       39:35
51    Caleb Kitterman                       3/8       39:37   12:45       39:37
52    Daniel Kitterman                      5/8       39:39   12:46       39:39
53    Amanda Shiley                       12/16       40:21   13:00       40:21
54    Maran Sardoni                         4/4       40:45   13:07       40:45
55    John Sardoni                          6/8       40:45   13:07       40:45
56    Katie Stone                         13/16       41:20   13:19       41:20
57    Ronald Williams                       4/4       41:49   13:28       41:49
58    Trent Kitterman                       4/8       42:24   13:39       42:24
59    Melissa Kitterman                     2/8       42:25   13:39       42:25
60    Hunter Adams                          5/8       42:49   13:47       42:49
61    Terrie Adams                          3/8       42:49   13:47       42:49
62    Gary Norlin                           2/4       44:19   14:16       44:19
63    Kay Calloway                          4/8       44:19   14:16       44:19
64    Patrick Jones                         6/6       44:48   14:26       44:48
65    Angela Pate                         14/16       44:49   14:26       44:49
66    Roger Schafer                         6/6       48:33   15:38       48:33
67    Sarah Hall                            4/5       50:00   16:06       50:00
68    Lisa Engle                            5/8       50:01   16:06       50:01
69    Caleb Pickett                         6/8       50:52   16:23       50:52
70    Heidi Pickett                         6/8       50:56   16:24       50:56
71    Christi Ann                           5/5       54:51   17:40       54:51
72    Lindsey Precht                      15/16       56:02   18:02       56:02
73    Deborah Precht                        6/7       56:02   18:03       56:02
74    Dennis Precht                         3/4       56:03   18:03       56:03
75    Kendra Munk                         16/16       57:19   18:27       57:19
76    Chandler Munk                         7/8       57:19   18:27       57:19
77    Zack Munk                             4/4       57:19   18:27       57:19
78    Conner Pickett                        8/8       58:24   18:48       58:24
79    Jeff Pickett                          7/8       58:26   18:49       58:26
80    Melanie Bohren                        7/8     1:02:39   20:10     1:02:39
81    Alicia Bohren                         3/3     1:02:40   20:10     1:02:40
82    David Siemer                          4/4     1:04:35   20:47     1:04:35
83    Diane Gabriel                         7/7     1:04:37   20:48     1:04:37
84    Rose Archuleta                        8/8     1:05:22   21:03     1:05:22
85    Burke Payne                           8/8     1:05:22   21:03     1:05:22

Generated March 20, 2026 at 8:41 PM 1/1


